



\$~253

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 9926/2023**

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms.Manisha Agrawal Narain, CGSC
with Mr.Sandeep Singh Somaria and
Ms.Khushi Mangla, Advocates

versus

TITU RAM AND 39 OTHERS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

08.04.2024

CM APPL. 20627/2024 & CM A 20655/2024

List on 28th August, 2024 i.e. the date already fixed before the
Registrar.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 8, 2024

rk/sv/DA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any